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
Shaw, 686-7252.
POST CARD SETTING
Large modern cottage on 463’ of waterfront,
freed lot, 4 pce. bath, brick fireplace, sun-
decks galore, 3 docks 10'x36" each, plus dry
boathouse, steel storage shed, fully furnished
and run about boat and motor. Good access by
boat on Severn River. A bargain at $65,900.
Marie Plue, 686-7459.
STURGEON BAY
An attractive 2 bdrm house / cottage just a
short distance from access to Georgian Bay.
60ft right-of-way to Sturgeon River. Would
make a nice starter home or summer / winter
cottage. Only $27,600. Cam Hall, 835-2416.
BEAT THE RAT RACE
Own your own active business/ fully
equipped restaurant and 2 bay garage, plus 2
bdrm house, 8 acres of land with 1m285 ft of
Hwy frontage, only 3 miles south of Mactier
on Hwy 69. Priced for quick sale, only $79,900.
Marie Plue, 686-7459.
GEORGIAN BAY
Small frame bungalow with 9200 ft. frontage on
10 acres. Low rocky shoreline, treed acreage,
panoramic view with lots of privacy and only
mins by boat from Honey Harbour. Only
$30,000. Lavurie Belsey, 756-2454.
VICTORIA HARBOUR
A cute little 2 bdrm cottage exceptionally
neat, detached garage, large lot, patio, etc.
Priced at $31,500. Make an offer. Charles
(Chuck) Adams, 835-2348.
MAIN CHANNEL-DEER ISLAND
Well kept 2 bdrm cottage with good boat
house and dock, 230 ft of shoreline. Asking
only $49,500. Laurie Belsey, 756-2454.

46

Vidland
341 King St.

526-2293

1. COUNTRY 42 ACRE ESTATE
1800 sq.ft. brick bungalow with sunken living

room with

fireplace,

family room, 3

bedrooms, on main floor, full high basement.
$75,000. Owner anxious.

- WEST END
Older 4 bedroom home, PRICE
full basement. TV room tag on this 4 bedroom V&Y close to Georgian

and games room on home,
Single baths,
Zoned RS2.

main floor.
garage.
$39,900.
3. PORTAGE PARK
Lovely 4 bedroom on
app. 1 acre of land.
Fireplace in family
room. Large heated
pool. Must be seen to be

appreciated.
4. RETIREMENT

BUNGALOW
REDUCED IN PRICE
on Fourth St. and

Dominion Ave. Lovely
corner lot attached
,garage and breezeway.
Ful basement.

5. VICTORIA
BOUR 1013/ 80
Dry Marina, storage
sheds, workshop plus
livingquarters. Vendor
will take back mortgage

HAR-

with good down
payment.

6. ARE YOU
LOOKING
SOMETHING SPECIAL

This is it. 4 bedrooms, 2
baths, family room,
with stone fireplace,
games room, Attached
garage, large lot. Do
you need anything
more? Call today.

Pat Jagos
George Marshall
Jack Pettigrew
Bonnie Rothwell
Jack Swick

. $29,500-1S THE

featuring 12
full basement.
13v4 per cent mortgage.
8. DUPLEX

Needs some work.
Large 3 bdrm. apt. and 1
bdrm. apt., full
basement, good income
property. 293/ 81.

9. NEW LISTING
Assume a 92 per cent
mortgage and save on
this 2 bedroom
bungalow, featurding
sunporch and back
porch and garage.

10. MIDLAND POINT

QVCRN
UND

Realty (1980) Lid.

Perkinsfield

Cty Rds 6 & 25
526-7863

REALTOR
13. OLDER INCOME
PROPERTY
Recently renovated,

new wiring, etfc. 4
apartments bringing in
$1,100 per month. Close
to downtown. Good
investment. 291/ 81.

14. SUPER FINAN.-
CING $39,900

Lovely older home Iin
good location. Modern
kitchen and finished

attic. Low down
parment.
- WON'T LAST

LONG $54,900 )
3 bedroorn bungalow,

Bay. Fireplace in living
room. Beautiful wooded
lot. Midland Point.

16. SANDY BEACH -

SHELTERED BAY
$42.500

Your kids will love this
good swimming,
Dboating, etc., fully in-
sulated, 5 bedroom
cottage, 50° of water-
front. Call before it's too
late. 320/ 81.
17Z.BOURGEO|S
BEACH $26,900

2 bedrooms, winterized
bungalow. Neat as a
new pin, furniture op-

2 bdrm. furnished :g::_lfm + Close fo
N
;:In’f:‘agefa a ‘-'b‘;:h" 18. WAUBAUSHENE
replace, pc. * Ranch bungalow,

sundeck, excellent lot,
close to bay. Full price
522,500. Terms.

- WEST END
Excellen’r 5 bedrnum
home, close to shopping.
Owner transferred. 12
baths. Many extras.

F OR Must be seen. $47,900.

12. CHEAPER THAN
RENTING"

Try an offer on this 2
bedroom home, you
might own a home.
Reduced to $12,000.
84/ 81.

After.hours please call

carport, 4 bedrooms,
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